
HQ SOUTHERN COMMAND CANTEEN 

CLOSED HOLIDAYS 

 

S.No Date Day Occasion 
1 01 Jan Saturday New Year’s Day 
2 26 Jan  Wednesday Republic Day 
3 19 Feb  Saturday Ch Shivaji Jayanti 
4 01 Mar  Tuesday Maha Shivratri 
5 18 Mar  Friday Holi 
6 02 Apr  Saturday Gudi Padwa 
7 14 Apr Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 
8 19 Aug Friday Janmashtami 
9 31 Aug Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi 
10 02 Oct Sunday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 
11 05 Oct Wednesday Dussehra 

 

STOCK TAKING DATES – 2022 

 

Month Days of STB Date of STB 
Jan  Mon to Wed 24-26 Jan 
Feb Mon to Wed 21-23 Feb 
Mar Mon to Wed 28-30 Mar 
Apr Mon to Wed 25-27 Apr 
May Mon to Wed 23-25 May 
Jun Mon to Wed 27-29 Jun 
Jul Mon to Wed 25-27 Jul 
Aug Mon to Wed 22-24 Aug 
Sep Mon to Wed 26-28 Sep 
Oct Mon to Wed 24-26 Oct 
Nov Mon to Wed 28-30 Nov 
Dec Mon to Wed 26-28 Dec 

 


